City of West Branch
Salaries 2018

Ben Barrett
Gerry Brick

Leslie Brick

Claire Bridges
Theodore Bridges
Kathleen Brown
Logan Cilek

Craig Cochran
Thomas Dean
Gordon Edgar
Jordan Ellyson
Adam Fair

Mike Fair

Austin Finnegan
Michael Gade
Neil Gerot

Terry Goerdt
Jace Gongora
Jose Gongora
Matthew Goodale
Nick Goodweiler
John Hanna
Trent Hansen
Tanya Havlik-Smith
Daniel Heick

Eric Heick

Sandra Heick
Matthew Hills
James Holland
Derek Holmes
Wesley Homeister
Michael Horihan
Timothy Horihan
Andrew Hosier
David Hosier

Rae Hosier
Mikayla Hunter
Ryan Jennings
Redmond Jones Il
Rebecca Knoche
Mitchell Knoop
Alex Koch

Sasha Koenig
Tatum Koenig
Bode Koranda
Katrina Korsmo
Michael Kusick
Roger Laughlin
Benjamin Litscher
Gary Milder

$1,842.00
$13,250.83
$51,358.34
$710.50
$60.00
$2,506.63
$1,552.00
$477.00
$155.00
$59,966.84
$1,760.00
$1,732.00
$782.00
$607.00
$1,924.00
$350.00
$12,266.00
$967.00
$1,087.00
$66,252.90
$2,000.00
$61,207.95
$632.00
$2,242.00
$547.00
$277.00
$2,332.00
$222.00
$36,767.00
$50,491.24
$50,232.43
$78,610.76
$170.00
$307.00
$162.00
$2,172.00
$280.00
$562.00
$97,900.03
$21,197.13
$45.00
$80.00
$50.00
$225.00
$60.00
$16,536.15
$522.00
$5,000.04
$16,541.44
$397.00



Colton Miller
Kaylee Montgomery
Timothy Moss
Evan O'Neil

Paul O'Neil

Isolda Page

Brian Pierce
Melissa Russell
Jessica Schafer
Chad Schutte
Nicholas Shimmin
Catherine Steen
Jodee Stoolman
Kevin Stoolman
Trevor Thein
Cole Tisinger
Matthew Tisinger
Jamie Tucker
Nevin Tucker
Nathaniel Turner
Allie Waterman
Josh Worrell

Total gross payroll

$2,080.00
$1995.40
$58,106.67
$15.00
$53,236.52
$22,768.81
$1,600.00
$49,382.18
$37,634.77
$1,242.00
$54,590.87
$33,320.25
$2,222.00
$8,797.00
$100.00
$347.00
$1,957.00
$6,625.54
$5,081.21
$322.00
$1,663.75
$1,587.00

$1,012,050.18



